S50S50
 IN
 S
T
O
C
K
AUSTRALIA

BLACK 9005 ORANGEPEEL “9005”
5
HOW TO ORDER, YOUR WAY
CONTACT US
USE WEBSITE
USE THE
BREAKDOWN TOOL
01782 794500
download at caem.co.uk/breakdown
CHECK STOCK, FILL IT IN, CLICK SEND
buy.caem.co.uk
A
B
C
6
1
2
3
4
5
6
CHOOSE THE TAB
FILL IN THE INFORMATION OF
EACH REQUIRED PROFILE
CHOOSE THE COLOUR
MAKE ANY MANUAL
ADJUSTMENTS
GO TO SUMMARY TAB AND
CHECK THE TOTALS
SAVE AND EMAIL THE FILE
TO CAEM AT INFORMATION@
CAEM.CO.UK
7
 VUOTA O FOTO
S50 S50S50
8
9
10
11
Wall Unit Gondola Unit
Gondola Ends With and Without Base
WALL AND GONDOLA
12
S50S50
SHELVING WIDTH
67
80
100
125
666.5
800
1000
1250
67
80
100
125
57
57
47
47
30
37
37
30
13
UPRIGHTS
80
30 19
50
28